TOOLS NEWS
Face Milling Cutter for High Effi ciency Machining of Cast Irons
B160G2015.4 Update
AHX640W Series
Expansion
Heptagonal double sided insert
offering a breakthrough in
cast iron machining.

ø20
7.4
6.55
R0.8
7.
4
KAPR :40°
GAMP :-6°
GAMF :-4°
T :+10°
I  :+9°─+10°
WT
(kg)
APMX
(mm)R L DC DCX LF DCON CBDP DAH DCCB BD KWW L8
AHX640WR/L08008C a a   8   80   92.6 50 25.4 26 13 ─   56   9.5   6   1.5 6 1
AHX640WR/L10010D a a 10 100 112.6 50 31.75 32 ─   45   70 12.7   8   2.1 6 2
AHX640WR/L12512E a a 12 125 137.6 63 38.1 35 ─   56   80 15.9 10   3.5 6 2
AHX640WR/L16016F a a 16 160 172.6 63 50.8 38 ─   72 100 19.1 11   5.6 6 2
AHX640WR/L20020K a a 20 200 212.6 63 47.625 35 ─ 140 175 25.4 14.22   9.0 6 3
AHX640WR/L25024K a a 24 250 262.6 63 47.625 35 ─ 180 220 25.4 14.22 14.4 6 3
AHX640WR/L31528P a a 28 315 327.6 63 47.625 40 ─ 225 285 25.4 14.22 23.8 6 4
AHX640WR/L08010C a a 10   80   92.6 50 25.4 26 13 ─   56   9.5   6   1.5 6 1
AHX640WR/L10014D a a 14 100 112.6 50 31.75 32 ─   45   70 12.7   8   2.1 6 2
AHX640WR/L12518E a a 18 125 137.6 63 38.1 35 ─   56   80 15.9 10   3.5 6 2
AHX640WR/L16022F a a 22 160 172.6 63 50.8 38 ─   72 100 19.1 11   5.6 6 2
AHX640WR/L20028K a a 28 200 212.6 63 47.625 35 ─ 140 175 25.4 14.22   9.0 6 3
AHX640WR/L25036K a a 36 250 262.6 63 47.625 35 ─ 180 220 25.4 14.22 14.4 6 3
AHX640WR/L31544P a a 44 315 327.6 63 47.625 40 ─ 225 285 25.4 14.22 23.8 6 4
P M K N S H
MC
50
20

ø22
ø80
ø160
ø100
ø125
ø200
ø250
ø315
KAPR :40°
GAMP :-6°
GAMF :-4°
T :+10°
I  :+9°─+10°
WT
(kg)R L DC DCX LF DCON CBDP DAH DCCB BD KWW L8
AHX640W-080A08R/L a a   8   80   92.6 50 27 23 13 ─   56 12.4   7   1.5 6 1
AHX640W-100B10R/L a a 10 100 112.6 50 32 32 ─   45   70 14.4   8   2.1 6 2
AHX640W-125B12R/L a a 12 125 137.6 63 40 32 ─   56   80 16.4   9   3.1 6 2
AHX640W-160C16R/L a a 16 160 172.6 63 40 29 ─   56 100 16.4   9   5.6 6 3
AHX640W-200C20R/L a a 20 200 212.6 63 60 32 ─ 135 155 25.7 14   8.0 6 4
AHX640W-250C24R/L a a 24 250 262.6 63 60 32 ─ 180 200 25.7 14 12.6 6 4
AHX640W-315C28R/L a a 28 315 327.6 80 60 57 ─ 225 285 25.7 14 31.5 6 4
AHX640W-080A10R/L a a 10   80   92.6 50 27 23 13 ─   56 12.4   7   1.5 6 1
AHX640W-100B14R/L a a 14 100 112.6 50 32 32 ─   45   70 14.4   8   2.1 6 2
AHX640W-125B18R/L a a 18 125 137.6 63 40 32 ─   56   80 16.4   9   3.1 6 2
AHX640W-160C22R/L a a 22 160 172.6 63 40 29 ─   56 100 16.4   9   5.6 6 3
AHX640W-200C28R/L a a 28 200 212.6 63 60 32 ─ 135 155 25.7 14   8.0 6 4
AHX640W-250C36R/L a a 36 250 262.6 63 60 32 ─ 180 200 25.7 14 12.6 6 4
AHX640W-315C44R/L a a 44 315 327.6 80 60 57 ─ 225 285 25.7 14 31.5 6 4
CWAHX640WN LS0622T TKY15T
DC =
DCX =
LF =